1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 1.
Roof Access Hatches
MH, MHD &
MHH
Utilizing Nature’s Gift.®
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
The Skyspan Roof Access Hatch systems are sturdy built for
commercial and domestic applications. Made from Zincalume steel

MH - Single Skin Hatch
Stock Sizes Ships in 1-2 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Roof Type Code
600x600mm
METAL DECK MH600AU
CORRUGATED MH600CT
TILE MH600TU
800x800mm
METAL DECK MH800AU
CORRUGATED MH800CT
TILE MH800TU
800x1100mm
METAL DECK MH80110AU
CORRUGATED MH80110CT
900x900mm
METAL DECK MH900AU
CORRUGATED MH900CT
1000x1000mm
METAL DECK MH1000AU
CORRUGATED MH1000CT
S
T
O
C
K
 S
IZ
E
S
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 7.
Roof Access Hatches
MH - SIngle Skin Hatch
Common Sizes Ships in 3-5 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Roof Type Code
500x700mm
METAL DECK MH5070AU
CORRUGATED MH5070CT
TILE MH5070TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH5070HB
500x1100mm
METAL DECK MH50110AU
CORRUGATED MH50110CT
TILE MH50110TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH50110HB
600x600mm
METAL DECK MH600AU
CORRUGATED MH600CT
TILE MH600TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH600HB
600x900mm
METAL DECK MH6090AU
CORRUGATED MH6090CT
TILE MH6090TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH6090HB
600x1200mm
METAL DECK MH60120AU
CORRUGATED MH60120CT
TILE MH60120TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH60120HB
800x800mm
METAL DECK MH800AU
CORRUGATED MH800CT
TILE MH800TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH800HB
800x1100mm
METAL DECK MH80110AU
CORRUGATED MH80110CT
TILE MH80110TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH80110HB
900x900mm
METAL DECK MH900AU
CORRUGATED MH900CT
TILE MH900TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH900HB
900x1200mm
METAL DECK MH90120AU
CORRUGATED MH90120CT
TILE MH90120TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH90120HB
1000x1000mm
METAL DECK MH1000AU
CORRUGATED MH1000CT
TILE MH1000TU
HOB MOUNT (CONCRETE) MH1000HB
C
O
M
M
O
N
 S
IZ
E
S
Cells highlited in        are stock sizes
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
MHD - Double Skin Hatch
Stock Sizes Ships in 1-2 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Common Sizes Ships in 3-5 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Roof Type Code
600x600mm Metal Deck MHD600AU
800x800mm Metal Deck MHD800AU
900x900mm Metal Deck MHD900AU
Size: Nominal (Throat) Roof Type Code
400x400mm
Metal Deck MHD400AU
Corrugated MHD400CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD400HB
Tile MHD400TU
400x700mm
Metal Deck MHD4070AU
Corrugated MHD4070CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD4070HB
Tile MHD4070TU
400x1000mm
Metal Deck MHD40100AU
Corrugated MHD40100CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD40100HB
Tile MHD40100TU
500x700mm
Metal Deck MHD5070AU
Corrugated MHD5070CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD5070HB
500x1100mm
Metal Deck MHD50110AU
Corrugated MHD50110CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD50110HB
550x550mm
Metal Deck MHD550AU
Corrugated MHD550CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD550HB
Tile MHD550TU
550x800mm
Metal Deck MHD5580AU
Corrugated MHD5580CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD5580HB
Tile MHD5580TU
550x1100mm
Metal Deck MHD55110AU
Corrugated MHD55110CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD55110HB
Tile MHD55110TU
550x1400mm
Metal Deck MHD55140AU
Corrugated MHD55140CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD55140HB
Tile MHD55140TU
600x600mm
Metal Deck MHD600AU
Corrugated MHD600CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD600HB

Roof Access Hatches
Common Sizes Ships in 3-5 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Roof Type Code
600x800mm
Metal Deck MHD6080AU
Corrugated MHD6080CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD6080HB
Tile MHD6080TU
600x900mm
Metal Deck MHD6090AU
Corrugated MHD6090CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD6090HB
600x1100mm
Metal Deck MHD60110AU
Corrugated MHD60110CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD60110HB
Tile MHD60110TU
600x1200mm
Metal Deck MHD60120AU
Corrugated MHD60120CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD60120HB
600x1500mm
Metal Deck MHD60150AU
Corrugated MHD60150CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD60150HB
Tile MHD60150TU
800x800mm
Metal Deck MHD800AU
Corrugated MHD800CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHD800HB

Common Sizes Ships in 8-10 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Custom P.O.A. Special Sizes Ships in 10-15 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Roof Type Code
900x900mm
Metal Deck MHH900AU
Corrugated MHH900CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHH900HB
900x1200mm
Metal Deck MHH90120AU
Corrugated MHH90120CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHH90120HB
1000x1000mm
Metal Deck MHH1000AU
Corrugated MHH1000CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHH1000HB
1000x1300mm
Metal Deck MHH100130AU
Corrugated MHH100130CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHH100130HB
1000x1500mm
Metal Deck MHH100150AU
Corrugated MHH100150CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHH100150HB
1100x1100mm
Metal Deck MHH1100AU
Corrugated MHH1100CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHH1100HB
1200x1200mm
Metal Deck MHH1200AU
Corrugated MHH1200CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHH1200HB
Size: Nominal (Throat) Roof Type Code
1200x1800mm
Curb Mount (Steel/Timber) MHH120180CM
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHH120180HB
1500x1500mm
Curb Mount (Steel/Timber) MHH1500CM
Corrugated MHH1500CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MHH1500HB
C
O
M
M